
Things to know

According to the

MessEGebV

from 30th of April 2019,

 

the fee schedule from 

Appendix II to Article 2 comes 

into force on 01/2021. 

The fees cannot be discounted 

or credited.

These services are

 non-discountable. 

The fees change for each 

applicable fee regulation.

Statutory calibration fees / conformity fees

Measuring devices for volumetric measurement of flowing  
cold and warm water

QN  m³/h (EWG)	 Q3  m³/h (MID)		  Price €
			   from 01.01.21

	 1,5 - 6	 2,5 - 10		  9,90

	 10	 16		  13,90

	 15	 25		  66,50

Woltman meters

QN  m³/h (EWG)	 Q3  m³/h (MID)		  	 Price €
					     from 01.01.21

	 15 - 40	 25 - 63			   66,50

	 60 - 100	 100 - 160			   151,50

	 150	 250			   174,10

	 250	 400			   241,60

Compound water meters

QN  m³/h (EWG)	 Q3  m³/h (MID		  	 Price €
						      from 01.01.21

	 15 - 40	 25 - 63			   162,00

	 60 - 100	 100 - 160			   247,00

	 150	 250			   269,60

Heat meters

Qp  m³/h (EWG)	 DN			   	 Price €
						      from 01.01.21

	 0,6 - 2,5	 15 - 25		  41,70

As of 1th January 2021

Result examination test

QN  m³/h (EWG)	 Q3  m³/h (MID)		  	 Price €
					     from 01.01.21

	 to 10	 to 16		  95,50

	 15 - 100	 25 - 160		  303,10

	 over 100	 over 160		  on request
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